
APRIL 2022 UNIT NEWSLETTER 

 APRIL UNIT GOALS 

 42,000 WHOLESALE 
 30 NEW CONSULTANTS 
 100 ORDERS 

 5 NEW RED JACKETS 

MARCH TEAM BUILDERS!   

1          FOR EACH NEW TEAM MEMBER IN MARCH!  

Thank you for helping our Unit Build to #1! 

Boss Babes 
Building Their  
Empires! 

Renee  Kidd 

Marie  Adkins 

  

Leigh Anne  Adkins 

Moleda  Dailey 



It's a 90 Day Dash to the Finish Line! 
 

Spring is here! As we approach this time of new life 
and new  beginnings, I want to take time to personally 
thank each and every one of you for being part of our unit. 
Only together can we succeed.  I am so proud of you and 
every single one of your successes....big and small. 
 
We are now in our final 90 Day Dash to our Seminar Year 
Finish Line! That's right ....the last 90 days! Can you       
believe it??? Now is the time to crank it up! There's a win-
ning spot for everyone and I challenge you all to find your  
" Win".  
 
Where will it be?.... 
 
 Star Consultant, New Sr. Consultant, New RED Jacket, 

New Car Driver or even maybe a New Director? 
 
Remember, many races are won at the starting gate. You 
can do it if you run the race with belief in addition to effort. 
It's that simple. Right now, EVERYONE has a chance! 
Make April Count! 
 
With every ounce of me, I know that you all will completely 
outdo yourselves again this month. April will definitely be 
our "Best Month Ever"! 
 
Plan your work and work your plan and above all else 
NEVER give up! That's what will set us apart from the rest. 
I am so proud to     represent you... I couldn't ask for better. 
Now let's get out there this month and show the rest of the 
MK World what we're made of. 
 
We are taking off! I know I'll see you at the finish line!!! 
 
I know we can do it! 
     
 Always your biggest Cheerleader, 
                          

                                                    Moleda 
                                                                                                                                                                     

MESSAGE 
FROM  

MOLEDA 

TRANSFORM 

 

 

 

 

Seminar 2022! 

TOP 20 RETAIL SALES YTD 

1 Debra Fields 

2 Sara Hinzman 

3 Della Hemphill 

4 Yvonne Booth 

5 Charlotte Moore 

6 Terri Winbourn 

7 Gloria Flowers 

8 Millie Hargis 

9 Staci Williams 

10 Mary Mounts 

11 Mary Booker 

12 Leigh Anne Adkins 

13 Linda Heatherman 

14 Stephanie Chesnut 

15 Vera Miller 

16 Marion Jones 

17 Marie Adkins 

18 Rose Etta Kozak 

19 Denise Tomblin 

20 Beverly Cunningham 

TOP 10 COURT OF SHARING YTD 

1 Della Hemphill 

2 Staci Williams 

3 Stephanie Chesnut 

4 Marie Adkins 

5 Mary Booker 

6 Renee Kidd 

7 Teresa Young 

8 Leigh Anne Adkins 

9 Sara Hinzman 

10 Rose Etta Kozak 

APRIL 

MAY 

JUNE 



APRIL WHOLESALE PROMOTIONS 

GET YOUR CHARMS! 



WELCOME NEW  
MARCH CONSULTANTS! 

New  
Consultant From Recruiter 

Joyce Casey Lenoir City, TN Marie Adkins 

Allison Cramer Point Pleasant, WV Moleda Dailey 

Steffanie Forrest Ashland, KY Leigh Anne Adkins 

Sissy Johnson Charleston, WV Renee Kidd 

Mary Nelson South Charleston, WV Moleda Dailey 

Dianna Skaggs Staffordsville, KY Moleda Dailey 

Deborah Trocino Franklin Square, NY Marie Adkins 



LEADERSHIP 
TEAM 

  Hilda  
Armstrong 

DIRECTORS 

Della   
Hemphill 

STAR TEAM LEADER 

Stephanie 
Chesnut  

 Marie M. Adkins 

 Alleise Alexander 

 Yvonne E. Booth 

 Vicky L. Covert 

 M. Ann Crawford 

 Beverly L. Cunningham 

 Linda F. Evans 

 Gloria J. Flowers 

 Angel Hamrick 

 Michelle D. Hargis-Pauley 

 Debra Hart 

      
Debbie  
 Fields 

ELITE TEAM LEADERS 

 Linda S. Heatherman 

 Jennifer S. Hubbard 

 Renee R. Kidd 

 Tammy M. Lloyd 

 Jean Ann McCoy 

 Janet R. Poole 

 Leslie A. Stopyra 

 J. Penny Stuart 

 Staci Williams 

 Teresa Young 

SENIOR CONSULTANTS 

Rose Etta 
Kozak 

Charlotte  
Moore 

Terri  
Rinko 

Leigh Anne  
Adkins 

STAR TEAM BUILDERS 



Congratulations!    On Target Stars   (3/16 - 6/15)      (Updated 4/7) 

Debra Fields 

EMERALD STAR! 

Charlotte  
Moore 

Yvonne  
Booth 

Mary  
Booker 

Congrats 3rd 
Quarter Stars! 

Name Total Contest Credit Sapphire Ruby Diamond Emerald Pearl 
Mary Mounts  $ 1,458.00   $     342.00      
Yvonne Booth  $ 1,003.00   $     797.00      

Deborah Trocino  $     726.00   $  1,074.00      
Leigh Anne Adkins  $     685.50   $  1,114.50      

Debra Fields  $     591.50   $  1,208.50      
Gina Gooderham  $     397.00   $  1,403.00      

Della Hemphill  $     389.50   $  1,410.50      
Bobbie Jo Butcher  $     381.00   $  1,419.00      

Dianna Skaggs  $     379.00   $  1,421.00      
Lisa DeWees  $     377.50   $  1,422.50      
Alisa Nichols  $     361.00   $  1,439.00      

Stephane Wilson  $     349.50   $  1,450.50      
Renee Kidd  $     341.50   $  1,458.50      

Laura Spainhour  $     321.50   $  1,478.50      
Tammy Lloyd  $     308.50   $  1,491.50      
Sarah Stotler  $     303.50   $  1,496.50      

Kari Yoho  $     297.50   $  1,502.50      
Linda Evans  $     297.00   $  1,503.00      
Lisa Rouleau  $     281.00   $  1,519.00      
Vicky Covert  $     272.50   $  1,527.50      

Roxanne White  $     269.00   $  1,531.00      
Vera Miller  $     264.00   $  1,536.00      

Steffanie Forrest  $     257.50   $  1,542.50      
Victoria Lynet  $     256.00   $  1,544.00      

Stephanie Chesnut  $     251.50   $  1,548.50      
Allison Cramer  $     251.00   $  1,549.00      

Traci Piper  $     250.00   $  1,550.00      

UNIT GOAL: 

  

  

This  

Quarter! 

Staci  
Williams 

SAPPHIRE STARS! 

RUBY STAR! 

Sara  
Hinzman 

Beverly 
Cunningham 

Della Hemphill 

Marion 
Jones 



      

 Stacy Williams Debbie Fields Marion Jones Leigh Anne Adkins  

Congratulations! 

MARCH WHOLESALE 

      

 Sara Hinzman Charlotte Moore Della Hemphill Bev Cunningham Mary Booker 

 

TOP 5 WHOLESALE ACHIEVERS 

Thank You for your Orders! 

TIARA TEAM 
($1,000+ whlse) 

     

Mary Mounts 
$1,458.00 

  Yvonne Booth 
$1,003.00 

Stacy Williams 
$963.00 

Debbie Fields 
$953.00 

Marion Jones 
$916.00 

 

MARCH $600-$999 ACHIEVERS 

 Mary Mounts        Yvonne Booth 



THANK YOU FOR YOUR MARCH ORDERS! 
( $599-$225 wholesale orders) 

Name Unit Whlse 
Renee Kidd 499.00 

Brenda Graham 478.00 

Crystal Jordan 416.00 

Kayla Roberts 411.50 

Gina Gooderham 397.00 

J. Penny Stuart 381.50 

Bobbie Jo Butcher 381.00 

Dianna Skaggs 379.00 

Lisa DeWees 377.50 

Alisa Nichols 361.00 

Deborah Trocino 356.00 

Stephane Wilson 349.50 

Nedra Richmond 342.00 

Patricia Stairs 332.50 

Laura Spainhour 321.50 

Linda Heatherman 314.00 

Mary Nelson 304.00 

Sarah Stotler 303.50 

Barbara Stutler 303.50 

Jennifer Hubbard 298.50 

Kari Yoho 297.50 

Linda Evans 297.00 

Marsha Thorne 295.50 

 

 April  Birthdays       April Anniversaries 
Birthdays & Mary Kay Anniversaries 

Name Bday 

Deidre Bradley 2 

Barbara Schauland 3 

Marilyn Ford 5 

Tammie Hawk 5 

Anita Ward 5 

Linda Brunty-Tincher 6 

April Smithson 7 

Shirley Whittington 7 

Angela Williams 8 

Stephane Wilson 8 

Mendy Ray 9 

Kayla Roberts 10 

Austin Moore 11 

Deborah Marcum 14 

Elizabeth McDerment 14 

Name Years 

Leigh Anne Adkins 20 

Marion Jones 15 

Laura Spainhour 13 

Leslie Stopyra 13 

Michelle Carte 13 

Denise Watts 13 

Nancy Vatalare 11 

Jennifer Cline 11 

Nadine Euler 10 

Ashley Riggleman 10 

Tia Craig 8 

Jeannie Crum 4 

Mary Booker 4 

Brenda Martin 4 

Bobbie Jo Butcher 3 

Name Bday 

Wendy Witherell 15 

Jodi Evans 16 

Lisa Bowen 18 

Tiffany White 18 

Shelia Baisden 19 

Millie Hargis 21 

April Bryant 22 

Mary Redd 22 

Alleise Alexander 26 

Myranda Davis 29 

Barbara Stutler 30 

  

  

  

  

Name Unit Whlse 

Terri Winbourn 291.00 

Donna Simms 290.00 

Joann McCoy 289.50 

Lisa Rouleau 281.00 

Denise Tomblin 278.50 

Bj Lafferty 277.50 

Tammy Lloyd 276.00 

Vicky Covert 272.50 

Roxanne White 269.00 

Valerie Porter 265.00 

Marty Reynolds 265.00 

Steffanie Forrest 257.50 

Lee Ann Hanna 256.00 

Victoria Lynet 256.00 

Sherrill Tolley 253.00 

Allison Cramer 251.00 

Traci Piper 250.00 

Deborah Marcum 245.50 

Vera Miller 243.00 

Deborah Martin 240.00 

Tammy Kingman 236.00 

Hazel Caraway 235.50 

Name Years 

Deidre Bradley 3 

Norma Russell 2 

Sherrill Tolley 2 

Malinda Presson 2 

Bertha Gore 1 

Joan Raso 1 

Amanda Baisden 1 

Candy Dingess 1 

Debronda Maynard 1 

Mary Redd 1 

Rachel Carter 1 

Vanessa Kirk 1 

Kasey Arey 1 

Anngie Jeffery 1 

Theresa Jenkins 1 

Name Unit Whlle 

Deborah Jones 235.00 

Lisa Nelson 234.50 

Teresa Barton 233.00 

Stephanie Chesnut 232.50 

Misty Reed 232.50 

Teresa Breedlove 231.50 

Kelly Chura-Singh 231.50 

Linda Brunty-Tincher 231.00 

Rose Etta Kozak 231.00 

Alleise Alexander 230.00 

Wanda S. Horn 229.50 

Teresa Eskins 229.00 

Tiffany Carter 228.00 

Shelia Baisden 227.00 

Theresa Jarrett 227.00 

Charlene Panish 227.00 

Cora Frailie 226.00 

Janice Hewlett 225.00 

Joni Robinson 225.00 

Benita Turner 225.00 



APRIL • MAY • JUNE 




